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CDs are $5.00 each.  DVDs are $8.00 each.  

 

Message # _Date_  Day of Week/Time     ___Title of Message_____________                                

4459@  06/15/12 Friday PM       ROMANS 8:28  (SHARON BUSS) 

4460@  06/16/12 Saturday AM       Rich Wounds  (SHARON BUSS) 

4462@  06/17/12 Sunday AM       Make Your Election Sure  (SHARON BUSS) 

            [Set of 4 MP3s of 4 messages - $15 postpaid]     

------------ 

4588@  05/17/13 Friday PM       Pentecost/Shavuot  (SHARON BUSS) 

4589@  05/18/13 Saturday AM       Shiloh Time  (PHILIP BUSS) 

4590@  05/18/13 Saturday PM       Be Filled with the Holy Spirit  (SHARON BUSS) 

4591@  05/19/13 Sunday AM       Walk Worthy of God’s Calling  (BETTY BASILE) 

            [Set of 4 MP3s of 4 messages - $15 postpaid]     

------------ 

4730@  05/16/14 Friday PM       Return to Your First Love (SHARON BUSS) 

4731@  05/17/14 Saturday AM       Are You Listening?  (PHILIP BUSS) 

4732@  05/17/14 Saturday PM       First Love Harvest  (SHARON BUSS) 

4733@  05/18/14 Sunday AM       First Love Authority  (SHARON BUSS) 

            [Set of 4 MP3s - $15 postpaid] 

------------ 

4873@  05/15/15 Friday PM       In Christ – PART 1 (SHARON BUSS) 

4834@  05/16/15 Saturday AM       Time to Dig Another Well  (PHILIP BUSS) 

4875@  05/16/15 Saturday PM       In Christ – PART 2  (SHARON BUSS) 

4876@  05/17/15 Sunday AM       In Christ – PART 3  (SHARON BUSS) 

             [Set of 4 MP3s - $15 postpaid] 

------------ 

5004  05/20/16 Friday PM       If Any Man Be In Christ (SHARON BUSS) 

5005  05/21/16 Saturday AM       The Big One’s Coming  (PHILIP BUSS) 

5006  05/21/16 Saturday PM       In Him We Live   (SHARON BUSS) 

5007  05/22/16 Sunday AM       Alive In Christ (SHARON BUSS) 

            [Set of 4 MP3s - $15 postpaid] 

        CDs only 
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Message # _Date_  Day of Week/Time     ___Title of Message_____________                                

5117  05/19/17 Friday PM       Navigating the Unknown – PART 1  (SHARON BUSS) 

5118  05/20/17 Saturday AM       Press Toward the Mark  (PHILIP BUSS) 

5119  05/20/17 Saturday PM       Navigating the Unknown – PART 2 (SHARON BUSS) 

5120  05/21/17 Sunday AM       Navigating the Unknown – PART 3 (SHARON BUSS)  

        CDS only 

----------- 

5241  05/18/18 Friday PM       Walking in the Spirit – PART 1  (SHARON BUSS) 

5242  05/19/18 Saturday AM       Realigning Your Walk with God  (PHILIP BUSS) 

5243  05/19/18 Saturday PM       Walking in the Spirit – PART 2 (SHARON BUSS) 

5244  05/20/18 Sunday AM       Walking in the Spirit - Pentecost (SHARON BUSS)  

        CDS only 

----------- 

5344  05/17/19 Friday PM       Prepare the Way of the Lord – PART 1  (SHARON BUSS) 

5345  05/18/19 Saturday AM       Worship Your Way Out of Fear & Weakness (PHILIP BUSS) 

5346  05/18/19 Saturday PM       Prepare the Way of the Lord – PART 2 (SHARON BUSS) 

5347  05/19/19 Sunday AM       Prepare the Way of the Lord – PART 3 (SHARON BUSS)  

        CDS only 

 

       

 


